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courses
prices per week LESSONS 

PER WEEK
1 - 11 

WEEKS*
12 - 23 

WEEKS
24+

 WEEKS

General English (GE) 20 $410 $390 -

Semi-Intensive English 24 $460 $415 -

Intensive English 30 $525 $480 -

English for Work (20 GE + 4 English for Work)
Maximum course duration: 10 weeks 24 $460 - -

Academic Semester/Year 24 - - $385

Intensive Academic Semester/Year 30 - - $425

*High Season Supplement 04 Jan - 25 Mar &  
29 Jun - 21 Aug  for ALL courses shorter than 12 weeks - $20 p/w - -

airport transfer ONE WAY

Miami International Airport (MIA) $135

Fort Lauderdale Airport (FLL) $180

Surcharge for arrivals between midnight - 07:00 $25

Two students travelling together may share the cost of a transfer to the same address

english plus (Combine your course with)

One-to-One Min 2 lessons $85 per lesson

university admissions service

Partner University Applications FREE* for all EC students 

Non-Partner University Applications
FREE* for students 24 weeks+ 

$200* per application for all other students

*Any additional registration fees charged by universities/colleges must be paid by the student  
directly to the institution

Registration Fee $160

Accommodation  
Placement Fee $90

Optional Student 
Insurance $25 per week
(For students aged 70+ years 
please contact us)

I-20 Document Courier Fee $80

US Priority International 
Mail $40

Bank Transfer Fee $31

Minimum age 16 years
Students under 18 must book 
homestay for the duration of 
their course, return airport 
transfers, and provide a 
parental consent form.   

Minimum stay 1 week

Class size Average 12 
(max 15) 

Timetable 
Lessons are all scheduled in 
the morning.

Courses start: Every Monday

Accommodation
Arrival day: Saturday 
Departure day: Saturday

Lessons 
1 lesson      =	 45 mins 
20 lessons =	 15 hrs/week  
24 lessons =	 18 hrs/week  
30 lessons =	 22.5 hrs/week

Public holidays on a weekday
01 Jan, 18 Jan, 15 Feb, 31 May, 
05 Jul, 06 Sep, 11 Oct, 11 Nov, 25 
Nov, 26 Nov, 24 Dec and 31 Dec.

Courses include
•	 Orange Carpet Experience 
• 	 Online placement test
• �	 EC Online and course books
• �	� English language activities 

and workshops
• 	 Welcome activity
• 	 Social and cultural programme
• 	 Internet access
• 	� All intensive 24+ weeks courses 

include the option of joining an 
exam prep course, subject to 
availability

Students can choose to study 
at multiple EC schools with 
rates calculated on total course 
duration. Please see individual 
school pages for weekly prices.

EC MIAMI 2021
Prices are in US Dollars (USD)

FEES & FACTS

accommodation and transfers
homestay DISTANCE  

TO SCHOOL
PRICE 

PER WEEK

HIGH SEASON 
02 JAN - 27 MAR 
26 JUN - 21 AUG

STANDARD - Shared Bathroom

Twin room*  |  B&B 
30 - 60 
mins $280 p/w $290 p/w

Twin room*  |  Half Board 
30 - 60 
mins $380 p/w $395 p/w

Single room  |  B&B 
30 - 60 
mins $355 p/w $370 p/w

Single room  |  Half Board 
30 - 60 
mins $450 p/w $475 p/w

*Only available for two students booking together 
Special dietary requirements may be accommodated subject to availability at a fee of $45 per week                                                                                

To create a Quote and place a Booking with 
instant confirmation, 24 hours a day, 7 days  
a week go to https://portal.ecenglish.com


